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Age and Gender Distribution

2009 Municipal Census

2,6171,2251,392

1479849

15043107

16154107

19774123

1083474

1095158

1065353

1125161

1528468

19493101

1416279

1376968

1256164

1697792

1336865

1467967

1125755

1176552

1015249

Total
No Response

85+

80-84

75-79

70-74

65-69

60-64

55-59

50-54

45-49

40-44

35-39

30-34

25-29

20-24

15-19

10-14

5-9

0-4

TotalMaleFemale

Dwelling Unit Ownership

100.001,265

0.162

60.55766

39.29497

Total
No Response

Rented

Owned

PercentageNumber
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Structure Type

2009 Municipal Census

100.001,408

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.142

0.000

8.95126

30.04423

15.84223

1.8526

43.18608

Total
No Response

Other residential

Hotel or motel

Rooming house/collective residence

Manufactured home/mobile home

Apartment with less than 5 stories

Apartment with 5 or more stories

Row house

Duplex/triplex/fourplex

Single-detached house

PercentageNumber

Dwelling Unit and Property Status

100.001,408

0.000

4.8368

0.436

0.071

4.8368

89.841,265

Total
No Response

No longer in use

Under Construction

Vacant Lot

Unoccupied

Occupied

PercentageNumber
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